
 

DATES TO REMEMBER

Whole School

Whole School

Whole School

2025 Prep’s

2025 Prep’s

Qualified Students

Qualified Students

Prep - Y2

2025 Prep’s

Prep - Y2

Y3/4

Prep & Y6

Y3/4

Y6

Y6 Parents

Friday 1st November

Monday 4th November

Tuesday 5th November

Wednesday 6th November

Thursday 7th November

Friday 8th November

Monday 11th November

Monday 11th November

Thursday 14th November

Friday 15th November

Monday 18th November

Friday 22nd November

Friday 22nd November

Monday 25th November

Monday 25th November

CURRICULUM DAY - Student Free Day

ALTERNATIVE PROGRAM DAY

MELBOURNE CUP DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

2025 PREP INFORMAION NIGHT (6pm-7pm)

2025 PREP TRANSITION SESSION 1 (9.30am - 10.30am)

REGIONAL CRICKET

REGIONAL VOLLEYBALL

SWIMMING PROGRAM COMMENCES

2025 PREP TRANSITION SESSION 2 (9.30am - 10.30am)

SWIMMING PROGRAM FINISHES

SWIMMING PROGRAM COMMENCES

PUFFING BILLY BUDDY EXCURSION

SWIMMING PROGRAM FINISHES

SHIRE OF YARRA RANGES TRANSITION WORKSHOP

SHIRE OF YARRA RANGES PARENT FORUM EVENING (online)

 

TERM 4, 2024
CAMP AFTERNOON (3.15pm - 5pm)

THE PATCH HAS TALENT SHOW (school hall 12pm - 2pm)

DIVISION BASKETBALL - GIRLS

DIVISION VOLLEYBALL

REGIONAL ATHLETICS

COMMUNITY ACTION MORNING IN THE GARDEN (9am-12pm)

REGIONAL VOLLEYBALL

SENSATIONAL SPEECHES GROUP 1 (5.30pm - 7pm)

SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING (6.30pm)

SENSATIONAL SPEECHES GROUP 2 (5.30pm - 7pm)

SCHOOL NURSE VISIT

HALLOWEEN DRESS UP DAY FUNDRAISER

Thursday 17th October

Thursday 17th October 

Friday 18th October

 Wednesday 23rd October

Wednesday 23rd October

Saturday 26th October

Tuesday 29th October

Tuesday 29th October

Tuesday 29th October

Wednesday 30th October

Wednesday 30th October

Thursday 31st October

Prep

Whole School

Qualified Students

Qualified Students

Qualified Students

Whole School

Qualified Students

Y5/6

Y5/6

Prep

Whole School



 

DATES TO REMEMBER
TERM 4, 2024

SURF EXCURSION

2025 PREP TRANSITION SESSION 4 (9.15AM - 10.45AM)

STEP UP DAY

WHEEL TALK - WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL PROGRAM

GRADUATION - MONBULK RESERVE FUNCTION ROOMS

WEAR SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM TO SCHOOL 

FERNY CREEK CAROLS

PATCHMAS CONCERT (6pm on school oval)

PREP END OF YEAR CELEBRATION (2.30pm - 3.30pm)

KNOX LEISUREWORKS EXCURSION

LAST DAY OF TERM 4 (2.30pm FINISH)

COMMON PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE DAY - No students

Monday 2nd December

Thursday 5th December

Tuesday 10th December

Wednesday 11th December

Wednesday 11th December

Friday 13th December

Saturday 14th December

Monday 16th December

Tuesday 17th December

Tuesday 17th December

Thursday 19th December

Friday 20th December

Y5/6

2025 Prep’s

Whole School

Y2

Y6

Y6

Jnr & Snr Choir

Whole School

Prep

Yr5/6

Whole School

Whole School

 Tuesday 26th November

Tuesday 26th November

Thursday 28th November

Friday 29th November

Y2 

2025 Prep’s

Whole School

LOG CABIN RANCH DAY CAMP

SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING (6.30pm)

2025 PREP TRANSITION SESSION 3 (9.30am - 10.30am)

CASUAL DRESS DAY - FUNDRAISER

TERM 1, 2025

Wednesday 29th January

Thursday 30th January

Whole School

Whole School  

CURRICULUM DAY

FIRST DAY OF TERM 1, 2025


